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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 TRAN-DUC PATRICK

Pass 17 1:32.541 1 1:32.541 *

Pass 32 2:55.722 2 1:23.181 *

Pass 47 4:18.649 3 1:22.927 *

Pass 62 5:42.534 4 1:23.885

Pass 77 7:04.375 5 1:21.841 *

Pass 92 8:24.485 6 1:20.110 *

Pass 107 9:45.091 7 1:20.606

Pass 122 11:04.701 8 1:19.610 *

Pass 138 12:23.229 9 1:18.528 *

Pass 153 13:42.884 10 1:19.655

Pass 169 15:02.412 11 1:19.528

No 14 RAPHANEAU DENIS

Pass 11 1:25.655 1 1:25.655 *

Pass 26 2:46.183 2 1:20.528 *

Pass 41 4:06.879 3 1:20.696

Pass 56 5:27.072 4 1:20.193 *

Pass 71 6:47.268 5 1:20.196

Pass 86 8:07.174 6 1:19.906 *

Pass 101 9:26.418 7 1:19.244 *

Pass 116 10:46.061 8 1:19.643

Pass 131 12:05.167 9 1:19.106 *

Pass 146 13:24.543 10 1:19.376

Pass 161 14:43.031 11 1:18.488 *

Pass 175 16:01.445 12 1:18.414 *

No 22 PERLINSKY STEVE

Pass 5 1:17.597 1 1:17.597 **

Pass 20 2:32.086 2 1:14.489 *

Pass 35 3:45.401 3 1:13.315 *

Pass 50 4:59.930 4 1:14.529

Pass 65 6:14.287 5 1:14.357

Pass 80 7:27.642 6 1:13.355

Pass 95 8:40.582 7 1:12.940 *

Pass 108 9:54.594 8 1:14.012

Pass 123 11:08.210 9 1:13.616

Pass 137 12:21.985 10 1:13.775

Pass 149 13:35.351 11 1:13.366

Pass 162 14:49.461 12 1:14.110

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES

Pass 15 1:31.137 1 1:31.137 *

Pass 29 2:53.423 2 1:22.286 *

Pass 43 4:15.846 3 1:22.423

Pass 58 5:37.514 4 1:21.668 *

Pass 73 6:58.451 5 1:20.937 *

Pass 88 8:18.924 6 1:20.473 *

Pass 103 9:39.038 7 1:20.114 *

Pass 118 10:57.893 8 1:18.855 *

Pass 133 12:16.856 9 1:18.963

Pass 148 13:35.310 10 1:18.454 *

Pass 163 14:56.097 11 1:20.787

No 50 CHAPUS MICHEL

Pass 9 1:21.394 1 1:21.394 *

Pass 23 2:36.165 2 1:14.771 *

Pass 38 3:51.510 3 1:15.345

Pass 52 5:06.378 4 1:14.868

Pass 66 6:21.043 5 1:14.665 *

Pass 81 7:35.984 6 1:14.941

Pass 97 8:51.334 7 1:15.350

Pass 113 10:08.048 8 1:16.714

Pass 126 11:24.897 9 1:16.849

Pass 141 12:41.098 10 1:16.201

Pass 156 13:57.585 11 1:16.487

Pass 171 15:13.588 12 1:16.003

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 18 1:33.433 1 1:33.433 *

Pass 33 2:56.556 2 1:23.123 *

Pass 48 4:19.062 3 1:22.506 *

Pass 61 5:41.362 4 1:22.300 *

Pass 76 7:01.884 5 1:20.522 *

Pass 91 8:22.046 6 1:20.162 *

Pass 104 9:41.803 7 1:19.757 *

Pass 120 11:01.923 8 1:20.120

Pass 135 12:21.251 9 1:19.328 *

Pass 151 13:41.765 10 1:20.514

Pass 168 15:01.837 11 1:20.072

No 66 ADLEM STEPHEN

No 70 STAHL BRUNO

Pass 13 1:29.599 1 1:29.599 *

Pass 28 2:51.793 2 1:22.194 *

Pass 44 4:15.951 3 1:24.158

Pass 63 5:42.739 4 1:26.788

Pass 78 7:07.720 5 1:24.981

Pass 93 8:34.622 6 1:26.902

Pass 110 10:05.091 7 1:30.469
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No 70 STAHL BRUNO

Pass 129 11:38.606 8 1:33.515

Pass 145 13:08.606 9 1:30.000

Pass 160 14:39.496 10 1:30.890

Pass 176 16:08.955 11 1:29.459

No 72 LEGENDRE JULIEN

Pass 10 1:22.802 1 1:22.802 *

Pass 25 2:40.450 2 1:17.648 *

Pass 40 3:58.720 3 1:18.270

Pass 55 5:15.558 4 1:16.838 *

Pass 70 6:33.276 5 1:17.718

Pass 85 7:50.615 6 1:17.339

Pass 100 9:07.426 7 1:16.811 *

Pass 115 10:23.994 8 1:16.568 *

Pass 130 11:40.651 9 1:16.657

Pass 143 12:58.626 10 1:17.975

Pass 158 14:15.894 11 1:17.268

Pass 173 15:33.385 12 1:17.491

No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK

Pass 7 1:20.226 1 1:20.226 *

Pass 22 2:35.717 2 1:15.491 *

Pass 36 3:49.979 3 1:14.262 *

Pass 51 5:06.316 4 1:16.337

Pass 67 6:21.912 5 1:15.596

Pass 82 7:36.591 6 1:14.679

Pass 96 8:50.408 7 1:13.817 *

Pass 109 10:04.466 8 1:14.058

Pass 124 11:18.395 9 1:13.929

Pass 139 12:32.260 10 1:13.865

Pass 154 13:45.502 11 1:13.242 *

Pass 165 14:59.632 12 1:14.130

No 86 DERET SERGE

Pass 12 1:27.767 1 1:27.767 *

Pass 27 2:47.863 2 1:20.096 *

Pass 42 4:07.755 3 1:19.892 *

Pass 57 5:28.380 4 1:20.625

Pass 72 6:51.294 5 1:22.914

Pass 87 8:12.132 6 1:20.838

Pass 102 9:33.072 7 1:20.940

Pass 117 10:53.611 8 1:20.539

Pass 132 12:14.594 9 1:20.983

Pass 147 13:34.898 10 1:20.304

Pass 164 14:57.886 11 1:22.988

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

Pass 19 1:34.707 1 1:34.707 *

Pass 34 2:59.964 2 1:25.257 *

Pass 49 4:25.058 3 1:25.094 *

Pass 64 5:49.577 4 1:24.519 *

Pass 79 7:13.784 5 1:24.207 *

Pass 94 8:38.538 6 1:24.754

Pass 111 10:05.596 7 1:27.058

Pass 128 11:32.924 8 1:27.328

Pass 144 13:00.245 9 1:27.321

Pass 159 14:28.381 10 1:28.136

Pass 174 15:54.613 11 1:26.232

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 8 1:20.995 1 1:20.995 *

Pass 24 2:36.720 2 1:15.725 *

Pass 39 3:53.230 3 1:16.510

Pass 54 5:09.232 4 1:16.002

Pass 69 6:25.136 5 1:15.904

Pass 84 7:41.012 6 1:15.876

Pass 99 8:57.545 7 1:16.533

Pass 114 10:13.933 8 1:16.388

Pass 127 11:31.161 9 1:17.228

Pass 142 12:48.552 10 1:17.391

Pass 157 14:04.669 11 1:16.117

Pass 172 15:20.909 12 1:16.240

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 16 1:31.684 1 1:31.684 *

Pass 31 2:55.184 2 1:23.500 *

Pass 46 4:17.936 3 1:22.752 *

Pass 60 5:40.723 4 1:22.787

Pass 75 7:01.128 5 1:20.405 *

Pass 90 8:21.415 6 1:20.287 *

Pass 106 9:42.609 7 1:21.194

Pass 121 11:02.450 8 1:19.841 *

Pass 136 12:21.913 9 1:19.463 *

Pass 152 13:41.845 10 1:19.932

Pass 167 15:01.813 11 1:19.968

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL

No 164 THIERY DANIEL

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER

Pass 14 1:30.572 1 1:30.572 *

Pass 30 2:54.921 2 1:24.349 *

Pass 45 4:17.452 3 1:22.531 *

Pass 59 5:39.723 4 1:22.271 *

Pass 74 7:00.222 5 1:20.499 *

Pass 89 8:20.235 6 1:20.013 *

Pass 105 9:42.317 7 1:22.082
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No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER

Pass 119 11:01.705 8 1:19.388 *

Pass 134 12:20.985 9 1:19.280 *

Pass 150 13:40.565 10 1:19.580

Pass 166 15:00.979 11 1:20.414

No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT

Pass 6 1:19.886 1 1:19.886 *

Pass 21 2:35.473 2 1:15.587 *

Pass 37 3:51.180 3 1:15.707

Pass 53 5:07.403 4 1:16.223

Pass 68 6:22.759 5 1:15.356 *

Pass 83 7:37.094 6 1:14.335 *

Pass 98 8:51.845 7 1:14.751

Pass 112 10:07.641 8 1:15.796

Pass 125 11:23.939 9 1:16.298

Pass 140 12:38.781 10 1:14.842

Pass 155 13:53.893 11 1:15.112

Pass 170 15:09.024 12 1:15.131

No 233 BACHIMONT REMI

No 441 GEERS CHARLES


